KIELISZKI / BY THE GLASS 125 ml

MUSUJACE / SPARKLING
Prosecco Treviso Brut, 11,5% Marsuret
N.V. Veneto, Wtochy
BIALE / WHITE
Bialente, 12% Amastuola
2024 Puglia, Wtochy
Srebrne Cuvee Blanc, 12,5% Srebrna Gora
2022 Krakéw, Matopolska, Polska
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc, 12,5% Spy Valley
2023 Waihopai, Marlborough, Nowa Zelandia
CORAVIN
Gewurztraminer, 14,5% Kofererhof
2022 Alto Adige, Wtochy
Chablis 1’er Cru Fourchaume, 1 Domaine du Colombier
2022 Burgundia, Francja
Sancerre L'Antique, 13% Florian Mollet
2021 Dolina Loary, Francja
CZERWONE / RED
Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Norfolk Rise
2022 Mount Benson, Australia
Primitivo 14% Chiaromonte
2022 Puglia, Wiochy
Pinot Noir, 13% Florian Mollet
2022 Dolina Loary, Francja
CORAVIN
Valpolicella Ripasso, 14,5% Le Ragose
2019 Veneto, Wtochy
Centosassi Primitivo, 16% Amastuola
2017 Puglia, Wiochy
SLODKIE / SWEET
Riesling Spatlese, 8,5% Leitz

2021 Rheingau, Niemcy

33

32

34

35

65

79

89

34

34

36

65

73

42



BUTELKI / BOTTLES

MUSUJACE / SPARKLING
Prosecco Treviso Brut, 11,5% Marsuret
N.V. Veneto, Wtochy
El Cruer Brut Nature, 11,5% Mas Goma 1724
N.V. Catalunya, Hiszpania
Amaluna Sparkling Brut, 12,5% Emiliana
N.V. Casablanca, Chile
Blanc de Blanc, 11,5% Dom Janton
N.V. Wielkopolska, Polska
Champagne Brut Améthyste 12,5% Louis Barthélémy
N.V. AY Champagne, Francja
Henners Brut, 12% Henners
2011 Sussex, Anglia
Champagne Brut Saphir, 12,5% Louis Barthélémy
2016 AY Champagne, Francja

MALE BUTELKI / HALF BOTTELS

0,375 ml
Champagne Brut Améthyste, 12% Louis Barthélémy
N.V. AY Champagne, Francja
Sancerre, 12,5% Bernard Reverdy
2020 Loara, Francja
Chablis, 12,5% Domaine du Colombier

2020 Burgundia, Francja

135

165

175

260

360

360

430

180

150

150



WINA BIALE / WHITE WINES

EUROPA / EUROPE

Pinot Grigio, 13%
2023

Gavi di Gavi 'La Fornace', 13,5%
2023

Gartling Griiner Veltliner, 12%
2022

Eins-Zwei-Dry Riesling, 12%
2022

Chenin Blanc, 12%
2022

Pinot Gris, 13,5%
2022

Gemischter Satz, 12,5%
2022

Chardonnay, 13%
2023

Chablis Chardonnay, 12,5%
2023

Pinot Grigio, 13,5%
2022

Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc, 12,5
2022

Rioja Blanco, 13,5%
2020

Gewurztraminer, 14,5%
2022

Sauvignon Blanc, 14%
2018

Chablis 1’er Cru Fourchaume, 1
2022

Sancerre L'Antique, 13%
2021

Riesling Berg Roseneck GC, 12,5'
2013

Le Due Torri
Friuli Venezia Gulia, Wtochy

Cinzia Bergeglio
Piemont, Wtochy
Nigl
Kremstal, Austria

Weingut Leitz
Rheingau, Niemcy

Florian Mollet
Dolina Loary, Francja

Tilia Estate
Vipavska, Stowenia

Hajszan Neumann
Wieden, Austria

Macon Davaye
Burgundia, Francja

Domaine du Colombier
Burgundia, Francja

Kofererhof
Alto Adige, Wtochy

Bernard Reverdy
Loara, Francja

Valenciso
Rioja, Hiszpania

Kofererhof
Alto Adige, Wtochy

Hannes Sabathi
Styria, Austria

Domaine du Colombier
Burgundia, Francja

Florian Mollet
Dolina Loary, Francja

Weingur Leitz
Rheingau, Niemcy

130

140

150

150

160

170

180

190

220

230

230

250

250

280

310

370

410



WINA BIALE / WHITE WINES

NOWY SWIAT / NEW WORLD
Birds of Paradise Gewurztraminer, 13, Emiliana 119
2022 Rapel, Chile
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc, 12,5% Spy Valley 150
2023 Marlborough, Nowa Zelandia
Secateurs Chenin Blanc, 13% AA Badenhorst 165
2022 Swartland, RPA
Signos de Origen La Vinilla, 13% Emiliana
Chardonnay / Roussanne Casablanca Valley, Chile 250
2020

WINA ROZOWE / ROSE

Birds of Paradise Rose, 12,5% Emiliana 119

2022 Rapel, Chile



WINA CZERWONE / RED WINES

EUROPA / EUROPE

Pandolfa
Emillia Romagnia, Wtochy

Sangiovese Superiore, 13,5%
2023

Cotes du Rhone Grenache, Syrah, 14% Saint-Pierre

2022

Primitivo, 14%
2022

Blauer Zweigelt, 13%
2021

Nero d’Avola, 13%
2021

Barbera d’Asti TITON, 14,5%
2020

Pinot Noir, 13%
2022

Cabernet Franc, 12,5%
2020

Sancerre Rouge Pinot Noir, 13%
2022

Chianti Classico Sangiovese, 14%
2020

Nebbiolo Langhe, 14,5%
2021

Valpolicella Ripasso, 14,5%
2022

Centosassi Primitivo, 16%
2020

Rioja Reserva Tempranillo, 14,5%
2016

Saint-Joseph, 13,5%
2020

Rodan, Francja

Chiaromonte
Puglia, Wtochy

Nigl

Kremstal, Austria

Serramarrocco
Sycylia, Wtochy

L’Armangia
Piemont, Wtochy

Tilia
Vipava, Stowenia

Norina Pez

Friuli Venezia Giulia / Collio, Wtochy

Florian Mollet
Dolina Loary, Francja

Podere Le Cinciole
Toskania, Wtochy

Cascina Fontana
Piemont, Wtochy

Le Ragose
Veneto, Wtochy

Amastuola
Puglia, Wtochy

Valenciso
Rioja, Hiszpania

Monteillet
Pétnocny Rodan, Francja

150

150

160

170

180

180

180

190

250

250

250

250

290

320

320



WINA CZERWONE / RED WINES

EUROPA / EUROPE

Duluc, 14%
2018

Poeira 14%
2016

Brunello di Montalcino, 14%
2015

Barolo, 14%
2017

Chateau Kirwan, 13,5%
2017

Barolo, 14%
2012

Amarone Della Valpolicella, 15,5%
2011

Branaire-Ducru

Dourio, Portugalia

Tiezzi
Toskania, Wtochy

Cascina Fontana
Piemont, Wtochy

Chateau Kirwan

rdeaux, Margaux, Franc

Cascina Fontana
Piemont, Wtochy

I Campi
Veneto, Wtochy

NOWY SWIAT / NEW WORLD

The Wishbone Shiraz / Cabernet, 14

2021

Malbec, 13,5%
2022

yterie Cabernet Franc & Malbec, 14,-
2022

0ld Vine Zinfandel, 15,5%
2021

Anfor Antiqua, 11,5%
2021

Zaha Cabernet Franc, 14%
2019

Magpie Estate
Barossa, Australia

Manos Negras
Mendoza, Argentyna

Wildeberg
Coastal region, RPA

Plungerhead
California, USA

Proyecto Nakkal
Canelones, Urugwaj

Bodega Teho
Mendoza, Argentyna

390

Bordeaux, Saint-Julien, Francja

orge Moreira, Poeir 410

550

520

640

680

720

140

160

160

170

229

250



WINA SEODKIE / SWEET WINES

Dolce Vitae, 15% Amastuola
2022 Puglia, Wtochy
Riesling Spatlese, 8,5% Weingut Leitz
2022 Rheingau, Niemcy

Tokaj Late Harvest “ Meses “, 10 Bodrog Bormuhely

2018 Tokaj, Wegry
Tokaj Aszu 6’, 9,5% Bodrog Bormuhely
2013 Tokaj, Wegry

WINO NISKO- i BEZALKOHOLOWE /
NON & LOW ALCOHOLIC WINE

Riesling Sparkling 0% Weingut Leitz
N.V. Rheingau, Niemcy

Riesling Eins-Zwei-Zero, 0% Weingut Leitz
N.V. Rheingau, Niemcy

Pinot Noir, Zer-Point-Five 0,5% Weingut Leitz
N.V. Rheingau, Niemcy

150

180

190

410

139

139

139



